
Varsity/JV Wrestling Schedule 

2024-25 

Game Time: 5:00 p.m. (unless noted) 

 

Thursday, December 5 Wednesday, January 8 Saturday, February 1 
UCS Quad @ Ford II Lamphere @ Ford II MAC Red/White Meet @ Anchor B 
 @ St. Clair  MAC White #1 (Ike, (Ike, Ford, Utica) 
Saturday, December 7 Utica, Fraser, St. Clair) MAC Blue/Gold/Silver Meet @  
Stev, Ike @ Fraser Invt  9am @ GP North  MAC Gold #1 (Stev, Fitzgerald (Stev) 
Stevenson @ W. Lincoln Invt 8am Centerline, GPN, LCN)  
  Thurs, February 6 
Monday, December 9 Saturday, January 11 MHSAA Team Districts @ Utica   
Stoney Creek @ Stevenson Ford II, Ike, Stev @ Roch. Adams  (Utica, Eisenhower, Romeo) 
 Invt  8am @ Chip.Valley (Ford II, Stevenson) 
Tuesday, December 10 Stevenson JV @ W. Lincoln Invt 8a  
Eisenhower @ Lake Orion  Saturday, February 8 
 Wednesday, January 15 MHSAA Individual Districts @  
Friday, December 13 @ Port Huron  MAC Gold #2 (Stev, Dakota   10am (Stevenson, Ford II) 
Stevenson (G) @ Brighton Invt GPN, PH) @ Royal Oak (Utica, Eisenhower) 
 @ Utica  MAC White #2 (Ike, Ford,  
Saturday, December 14 Utica, Lamphere) Wednesday, February 12 
Eisenhower @ AA Skyline Invt 9am  Team Regionals @ TBA 
Stevenson @ Fraser Invt (Var)  8am Friday, January 17  
Stevenson JV @ Yale Invt  8am Stevenson (G) @ B. Groves Invt Saturday, February 15 
  Individual Regionals @ Warren 
Monday, December 16 Saturday, January 18 Mott 9am  (Boys) 
Stevenson (G) @ Allen Park Invt Ford II, Stevenson @ Woods Tower  
 Invt   8am Sunday, February 16 
Fri/Sat, December 20 & 21 Eisenhower @ St. Clair Invt  9am Individual Regionals @ TBA 
County Meet @ MCC  2pm – Fri  9am  (Girls) 
9am - Sat Wednesday, January 22  
 @ GP South  MAC Gold #3 (Stev, Fri/Sat., February 21-22 
Friday, December 27 Cousino, GPN, GPS) MHSAA State Team Finals @ 
Stevenson JV (G) Invt  8am  Wings Event Center (Kalamazoo) 
 Thursday, January 23  
Saturday, December 28 @ Lamphere  MAC White #3 (Ford, Fri/Sat., February 28 & March 1 
Stevenson Holiday Trnt  8am Fraser, Lamphere, St. Clair) MHSAA State Individual Finals 
 Utica @ Eisenhower @ Ford Field (Detroit) 
Friday, January 3   
Stevenson JV @ St. Clair Invt  8am Saturday, January 25  
 Ford II @ Yale (Peltier Classic) 9:30a  
Saturday, January 4 Eisenhower @ Utica Invt  9am  
Stevenson @ PH Northern Invt 8am Stevenson @ Crestwood Invt  8am  
Eisenhower @ Novi Invt  9am   
 Wednesday, January 29  
Sunday, January 5 Stevenson @ Stoney Creek  
Stevenson (G) @ B. Groves  8pm   
 Friday, January 31  
 MAC JV meet @ Fitzgerald  

   
   
   



   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


